Position Other Positions Held
Director of Public Works

PW Asst Operations Mngr

PW Operations Manager

Assistant Engineer

Utilities Operations Mgr

Environ Svcs Tech I

Project Manager

PW Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

City

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Department

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Total Wages

$171,523

$111,785

$105,197

$81,333

$74,755

$71,407

$60,433

$59,760

$29,399

$22,080

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,986
$41,472
$17,898
$15,696
$22,769
$19,130
$24,538
$13,921

$6,576

$4,741



