Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Public Works		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$171,523	\$39,986
PW Asst Operations Mngr		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$111,785	\$41,472
PW Operations Manager		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$105,197	\$17,898
Assistant Engineer		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$81,333	\$15,696
Utilities Operations Mgr		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$74,755	\$22,769
Environ Svcs Tech II		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$71,407	\$19,130
Project Manager		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$60,433	\$24,538
PW Management Analyst		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$59,760	\$13,921
Administrative Assistant		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$29,399	\$6,576
Administrative Assistant		St. Helena	Public Works Administration	\$22,080	\$4,741